Part No.

HL 1610 S, Type 3480

Housing Set incl. Labels
Switch with Markings (external)
Power Cord with Strain Relief
Power Cord Connector

Set of 5 Housing Screws

PCBY/IC Block with Switch (internal)
Motor/Fan Assembly

Heating Element 1300W/120V
Switch (internal)

02816
02416
02723

02829
02316
02216
02116
02417
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